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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 11 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

LaRGE BUNGaLOW ON QUIET CLOSE
 1739 sq ft of space, with 5 bdrms and 
3 baths, patio doors leading to large deck, 

and large master with ensuite. 

$429,990

111 Dunham Close, 
red Deer
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Andrew McWilliam 
 403.346.8900

BUILT BY PLATINUM HOMES, FULLY FINISHED 
3BEDROOM (2up,1down), 3BATH BI LEVEL 

Open concept main floor layout with office off the front entrance, 
10 ft ceilings on the main floor and in the basement. Modern 

cabinets include crown moldings, pots & pans drawers, granite 
counter top, lowered breakfast bar, undermount stainless sink, 

full subway tiled backsplash, water line to the fridge and high end 
dishwasher. Oversized deck and fully fenced backyard. Master 
bedroom currently fits a king size bed, has a walk-in closet and 
5pc ensuite with soaker tub and separate shower. 1 bedroom in 

the basement (one with a huge walk-in closet) and 4pc bathroom, 
nook with rock wall, huge family room, rough-in for a bar. 

Garage is fully finished with floor drain and gas heat.

76 Sutherland Close  | $609,900

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••403-340-6789

Garry 
Raabis

5 Acres by the 
red deer river!  
store ALL the toys - dbl 

garage, barn, quonset and 
heated shop along with a 4 
bedroom bungalow on this 

AG zoned property.  
Priced to sell at 

$549,000

bLindmAn 
river Access 

from this beautiful burbank 
property with an amazing 

1882 sq ft home full of 
custom features and an 
attached quad garage!  

Only 
$699,900

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Norm
JeNseN
403.346.8900

Boasting 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths. 
Fully Finished, Family room 

with wet bar. Bsmt entry 
from backyard. RV Parking!

Minutes to 
Red Deer

Single att. garage with 
carport and dlb detached 

garage. Great layout. 
Large Mature lot.

Fully finished
Bungalow

4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths. 
22x10 Cedar Deck, Single 
Attached Garage. Perfect 
home for 1st time buyers!

4 Level Split in 
Eastview Estates

Walking distance to hospital 
& shopping! Pets allowed with 
Board Approval. 2 bdrm Condo, 
2 balconies, granite counters, 

fireplace & ensuite.

Location, 
Location!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite 
counters, air conditioning, 

wet bar, ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus
 Beauty!

30x28 

DEtachED

 gaRagE!
anDERS 

PaRk IMMEDIatE 

PoSSESSIon
tRIPLE caR 

gaRagE!coRnER 

Lot!

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at 403-872-4505

Only $494,900

125 duncan crescent
Over 2100 sq. ft. with 4 beds, 4 
baths. Large MB with 5 pce. ensuite, 
many upgrades with flooring, paint, 
windows, shingles and more.  MLS.# 
CA0132507

Only $479,900

74 Wiltshire Boulevard
Classy 2 storey just off of the River 
trails close to everything! Many 
upgrades and perfect for the family 
into “Lifestyle”. MLS#CA0116837

Only $249,900

7359 59 avenue
917 sq. ft. bilevel with 4 beds, 2 
baths. Spotlessly clean with a large 
yard for garage, many upgrades 
- a must see for this price! MLS 
#CA0132508

why rent?

28 Payne close
Place backs onto forest! Moose & 
deer! Large 2400+ sq. ft. 2 storey 
w/5 beds & 4 baths, many renos, 
hdwd, W exposure, covered deck, 
steam shower, much more.

NEw PRICE $659,900

213 overdoWn drive
Stunning renos for this 4 bed, 2 bath 
duplex across from a green space.   
Tons of parking and huge MB closet. 
MLS#CA0127013

NEw PRICE $243,900

19 voison close
Loaded 1526 sq. ft. Executive 
bungalow with A/C, triple heated 
garage, too many features to list! 
MLS#CA0125955

Only $699,900! Only $234,900

358 drummond ave
3 beds 2 baths townhouse in quiet 
location, new vinyl planking floor, 
new paint, new appl! Gas f/p & low 
condo fees stalls. MLS#CA0124347

2 recreational lots at Pine lake
Phase 2 near the lake and Whispering Pines Golf Course Clubhouse!  Below cost 
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
it’s relatively small, a giant pond would only make it 
feel more cramped. The opposite is also true: a tiny 
pond might go unnoticed in a sprawling yard. 

Remember that your pond should complement your 
yard and that everything is a matter of balance. 
Preformed models (made of fibreglass, resin or 
polyester, for example) in various sizes and shapes 
are available on the market; you’re sure to find one 
that perfectly matches your yard. 

Finishing touch 

Once you’ve set up your pond, you’ll be able to 
highlight it with plants, a sculpture, solar-powered 
lanterns, a rustic bench, or any other accessories 
you’d like.

Embellish your yard with a pond
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

LEGAL SUITE in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700.

2 GARAGES & RV PARKING HUGE PIE 
LOT on this quiet close, sits this Beautiful 2 
storey, 4 bdrms, 4 bath Executive home, w/
tons of upgrades & huge yard for all your Toys!  
$699,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

LAREDO SHOWHOME wi th 
immediate possession.  All the extras, 
fenced yard, 6 upgraded appliances, 
fireplace, bonus room & more
$569,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

102  AURORA  HEIGHTS, BLACKFALDS
BRAND NEW  f u l l y  f i n i s hed 
4bdrm/3bathroom bilevel, room for 
garage. Blackfalds $324,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700

53 AZTEC CRES, BLACKFALDS
PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

NEW PRICE Location Location! 80 
acres 5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 
sq ft Bungalow + loft 3bdrms/3baths. 
Detached shop, mountain view 
$1,399,900.00 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3
11 SILVERBERG PL, RED DEER
ADULT HALF DUPLEX 3bdrm/3 
bath bungalow w/main floor laundry, 
granite countertops, central air 
conditioning, finished basement NO 
Condo fees $499,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

74  AURORA HEIGHTS BVD, BLAKFALDS 
BRAND NEW 1540 sq f t  3 
bdrm/3bathroom 2 storey with room 
to build garage on extra long 132 ft 
lot in  Blackfalds. $324,900    
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700. 

LEGAL SUITE –    Brand new 3 
bdrm/2 bath main floor unit with 
2 bdrm/1 bath self contained 
basement suite. Separate laundry and 
utilities. $439,900     CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND AT 342-7700.

BRAND NEW HALF DUPLEX 1311 sq 
ft 3bdrm/3 bath with upper floor laundry, 
vinyl plank flooring, stainless appliances. 
Heated att’d garage. $359,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700. 

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX IN 
INGLEWOOD Main floor, 3 bed, 
2 bath. Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. 
$399,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

MORRISROE BUNGALOW 
–  f u l l y  f i n i s h e d  4  b d r m / 2 
ba t h  w i t h  22x24  de t a c hed 
garage.  $274,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

ADULT BULDING
2 b d r m / 2 b a t h r o o m  t o p  f l o o r 
c o r n e r  u n i t  w i t h  u nde rg r ound 
pa r k i ng ,  e l e va t o r.  $189 ,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

NEW 
PRICE

82  AURORA   HEIGHTS BVD, BLACKFALDS
BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. $339,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

NEW 
PRICE

WALKOUT BUNGALOW ON A PARK 
4bdrm, 3bath, hardwood, maple 
cabinetry, stamped concrete patio w/
ponds. Perfect tropical oasis in the city. 
$439,900  CALL NICOLE 342-
7700.

RED DEER

***Featuring 4 New Home Builders in 
Blackfalds Come in & visit one of our 

Experts in New Home Sales for 
a chance to win a gift card***
SUNDAY MAY 27, 1 - 3PM
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Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

BEAUTY TO 
CATCH THE EYE!! 

$314,900
Spacious 1434 sq ft Condo; 
2 spacious Bdrms, His & 
Her closets, 2 baths, Open  
Concept, Large Kitchen 
with Island, Windows ga-
lore. Fireplace, 2 Balconies, 
Single Garage, Guest suite, 
many Amenities.

GArdEnErs 
PArAdisE 
$329,000

Immaculate; Room for second 
garage, Spacious 3 Bedroom 
Bungalow,  Featuring Main Fl. 
Family & Laundry. Open Kitchen, 
Dining, Vaulted Ceilings, Living 
Rm with wood burning Fireplace, 
New Drive & Walks {$9,000] Att. 
Garage, faces a green.

BriGHT & 
sPACiOUs, 
sPArKLEs
$324,500

5 Large Bedrooms, 3 Bath-
rooms, 1152 sq. ft. 4 Level 
Split, Gas fireplace, spa-
cious family rm. 3 Season 
Sun Rm. 24x26 Garage, 
Fully Fenced, Great Loca-
tion /Bus Service.

EAsY LivinG
$257,500

3 Bedroom 2 Bath Bi-level, 
Galley Kitchen, Spacious 
Family Room/Hobby area/ 
Lower Huge Laundry,  Main 
level recent paint, Large 
Single Garage Detached, 
Mature yard.

BriGHT As 
MOrninG sUn

$364,900
Bilevel, 3 LRG.  Bedrooms, 
2 Full Baths, Large Country 
Kitchen, Living Room, Spa-
cious family Rm with Gas Fire-
place & office area, Lower Lev-
el Laundry, Large Dbl Garage 
and shed for toys{14x20} RV 
Parking; Extra street parking.

MOBiLE 
HOME wiTH 
AddiTiOns

$349,000
Acreage Lifestyle {8.75 Acres}  3 
Km from Blackfalds East, Re-
duced to sell! 3 bedrooms, Spa-
cious 3 Bedroom, 2 Baths wood 
stove, Galley Kitchen, Large 
Front Deck, Sheds, mobile 980 
sq ft, with additions 1401 sq ft

rEdUCEd!
rEdUCEd!

Do you long to admire your garden day and 
night? You can! Highlight your landscaping with 
strategically placed light fixtures throughout your 
yard. Once lit, your plants, your pathways and 
even your pool will give your garden a magical 
feel after sundown.  

A well-integrated landscape lighting system will 
allow you to create the atmosphere you desire, 
whether you wish to relax in a peaceful oasis, 
entertain in an enchanting atmosphere or impress 
your guests with the fanciest of backyards. 

A few tips
Lighting vertical surfaces such as tall trees or 
fences will make your yard seem bigger.

Combine function and form by lighting up your 
pathways, entrance and outdoor kitchen. Don’t 
overdo it, though: the goal is to be able to move 
around safely, not to see as if it were daylight. 

Finally, shine the spotlight on the main features of 
your landscaping. You could use projectors to make 
your pool or water fountain shimmer. Other options 
include illuminating flowerbeds, shrubs or your deck.

Spotlight on 
outdoor 
lighting

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344
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OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“Dale offers 
you quality 

service anD a 
very competitive 
commission rate“

A GREAT STARTER HOME

2110 - 19 Ave, 
delburne

3 bedroom, 2 full bath mobile 
home on it’s own 50x150 
fenced lot. Features vaulted 
ceilings, a large country 
kitchen with island and corner 
pantry. Massive 4 pce ensuite, 
comes with all appliances.

$149,900

#10 – 7 StAnton Street
Immediate possession for this 
2 bdrm condo unit. Has a 
large walk-in closet off the 
master, spacious living room, 
laminate flooring thru-out, 
upgraded kitchen cabinets, all 
appliances included, & in-suite 
laundry. East facing balcony.

UppER LEvEL COndO UniT 
in SUnnybROOk!!

$124,900

LOCATEd CLOSE TO 
fAwn MEAdOwS GOLf COURSE

2109 – 19 Avenue, 
delburne

This 1796 sq. ft. 2003 double-wide 
modular is on it’s own 60x150 lot. 
Has vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, 
3 large bdrms, 2 full baths, Jacuzzi 
tub, country kitchen, formal dining, 
30x30 heated garage, large 
paved driveway.

$185,000
nEw pRiCE!

LOCATEd ACROSS fROM LARGE pARk 
And pLAyGROUnd

97 ellenwood dr.
Fully finished 1160 sq ft Bi-
Level with 3 bedrooms and 3 
baths. Freshly painted walls 
throughout, new low flow 
toilets. newly tiled entry. Large 
covered rear deck, nicely 
landscaped, well treed, and 
fully fenced.

$299,900

2.73 acres with a 1320 sq ft 3 bdrm 2 bath upgraded and remodelled bungalow. Has a 
24x24 garage and a 40x50 shop. 24 min to RD, 8 min to Bowden, 14 min to Innisfail.
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

Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$214,900

reduced

46 Mackenzie Crescent
• Morrisroe charmer on a large lot
• 4 beds and 3 baths
• new flooring throughout main floor

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$289,500

new listing

103 Inkster Close
• Large lot with ample room for a garage
• 3 beds on the main and 1 down
• Fully developed with a great basement
• Excellent condition

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$329,000

sold

47 Ackerman Crescent
• Walkout bungalow!!
• 4 bedrooms
• Beautifully upgraded 

Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$499,900

#12 369 Inglewood Drive
• Perfect starter home
• 2 large bedrooms on the top level
• Each bedroom has its own ensuite
• Stainless appliances and open concept

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$254,900

new listing

58 Greenham Drive
• Great value
• Open concept main level
• Fully developed
• Many upgrades

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$269,900

new price

54 Veronica Close
• 1761 Sq Foot Bungalow
• 5 Bedroom
• Triple Car Collectors Garage 
• 2 Master Suites

Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

$869,900

new listing

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURHOOUUSE
Find your dream home in

$368,900
32 Wade Close
This family home has been loved & iT shoWs. 
FF 1184 sq ft Bi-Level w/ 4 bdrms, 3 baths, open main 
floor design, new paint, shingles & flooring plus heated 
22x24 detached garage.
details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 
personal showing, call 403.391.4236

4440 - 49 ave., red deer  
403.343.3020

real estate central alberta

403.391.4236
Tony sankovic

OPEN HOUSE • saT., may 26, 1-3 pm OPEN HOUSE • sun., may 27, 1-3 pm

$469,900
24 addison Close
loCaTed in a Close on a pie-shaped loT! This 
bungalow features 1422 sq ft w/ 4 bdrms, 3 baths, maple 
floors, large island kitchen, huge lower family room w/ wet 
bar and a 22x24 attached garage.
details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 
personal showing, call 403.391.4236
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Ways to make your house more saleable:
There are a lot of things that you can do to help which could make 
for a quicker sale at a better price. They are all little things that 
cost you little or nothing, but they can make a big difference in the 
prosepect’s fi rst impression . . . 

Call a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board — their expertise in 
real estate can help you during the complex process of selling a home.

ERNIE SANDSTRA
Associate

Your Real Estate 

201 NORDEGG IND CLOSE

201 NORDEGG IND CLOSE

6 ING CLOSE RED DEER 545 RAVEN RISE NORDEGG

(403) 877-9144

Concierge

www.erniesandstra.ca

2.4 acres w/chain link fencing and  
gated entrances. A lg building ind. 
built w/reinforced concrete for 
those big trucks. 3 suites for your 
workers designed to have the 
comforts of home w/infloor 
heating, furniture, appliances in 
the kitchen & 4 pc. bath. 4,800 sq. 
ft. Move In Ready.  CA0097897 

$565,000

$309,900 $680,000

Fully dev. 3 bed/3 bath bi-level on 
quiet close by the new K-5  
School. M/F has a gas fireplace, 
vaulted ceilings in the main living 
areas & ease of movement from 
rm to rm. Lg windows on both 
levels. B/Y privacy w/a full high 
fencing. Great location and move 
in ready condition!!  CA0106163

Execut ive  sty le  1 .5  s torey 
standing majest icly as the 
surrounding mountains. Open 
concept, bright & spacious living 
areas w/vaulted ceilings. 2175 s.f. 
above & 1372 s.f. F/F walk out 
bsmt. w/in flr heat. 4 bed/3 bath. 
Situated 2.4 acres  w/lg O/S db. 
att. garage.  CA0102370

real estate central alberta (403) 343-3020

erniesandstra@remax.net

From Start 
to Finish...

Your Path to
a Successful 

Home Search...
Starts with Ernie.

This Farm has a 1-1/2 Storey 
Home w/2,995 s.f. of Fn. Living 
Area on 152 Acres, inc. a 280 s.f. 
Enclosed Sun Rm. No Bsmt. 2 
Water Wells. F/F'd & Cross Fenced 
Fields. 30'x30' Finished Shop, 
12'x30' finished West Annex & a 
14'x30' East Annex. The 24'x56' 
Barn has an attached 14'x80' 
Storage Lean-to, an open face 
m a c h i n e  s h e l t e r ,  s e v e r a l 
outbuildings & corral area. See 
CA0132771 for more information.

150 Acres of Grazing Land, Fully 
Fenced. High Revenue Property: 
Oil Wells & Rental Grazing. Water 
Ponds & Water Rights. Electric 
Security Gate at Entry. 3,000+ s.f. 
immaculate 2 Storey. 4 BR/4 Baths, 
Central A/C, M/F Laundry, Gas F/P, 
Full Guest Suite, Oversized Att. 
Garage, Greenhouse, Children’s 
Playhouse, 60'x40' Shop w/a 
40'x16' Annex, 36'x48' Horse Stable 
Quonset with 5 Pens. See MLS 
CA0134942 for more information.

High Potential Property Bordering 
on the Clearwater River this 140 
acres w/a 2,000+ s.f .  Home, 
provides lots of room for family. 7 
B/Rs, 4 Baths. Lg M B/R w/ W/I 
Closet & Ensuite. Massive L/R 
w/Att. Sunroom, encl. w/Screened 
Windows. In Bsmt., a Rumpus 
Room & lots of Storage. Dbl Det. 
Garage, 32'x64' Quonset w/cement 
flr.  Dairy Barn 44'x140', on S/S an 
Annex 28'x52' & a 14'x18 Annex on 
the N. Check out  MLS CA0135825 
for the upgrades.

392010 RR 6-0 Clearwater County 392022 A&B HWY 752 Clearwater County39525 HWY 766 Rural Lacombe

$1,350,000$1,525,000$925,000

Give Mitzi Billard a call to set up a personal viewing of these properties

Mitzi 
Billard
Associate

403.396.4005
mitzibillard@remax.net

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer 

403.343.3020

148 Vincent close

ImmedIate 
PossessIon 

L u x u r i o u s  2 - S to rey 
back ing  on to  g reen 
space. Quality upgrades 
throughout inc motorized 

window coverings & patio screen, gas FP in master suite & Linex 
garage floors. $679,900

new Price!

open house sat, may 26, 11:30-1:30

#208, 28126 twp Rd 411

ImmedIate 
PossessIon! 

Lovely character home on 
a quiet lot in McLauren 
Beach at Gull  Lake!. 
2-bed, 2 bath bungalow 

with wood fireplace, beautiful yard with mature trees, single 
attached and double detached garages. $329,900

new Listing!

open house sun, may 27, 11:30-1:30

#152, 28126 twp 411

VIeW oF
GuLL LaKe

Mclaurin beach 4 B/R 
walkout bungalow; year 
round living. 2 Garages. 
Open concept. Kitchen 

has granite island & maple cabinets. Deck extends width of home 
facing lake. Bsmt 75% complete. $650,000

open house sun, may 27, 2-4 Pm

49 paRkside dRiVe

ImmedIate 
PossessIon 

We l l  m a i n t a i n e d  3 
bedroom + den mobile 
tucked away in treed lot 
with covered patio for 

privacy. Open concept with spacious master bedroom and lots 
of storage. $69,500

50 paRkside dRiVe

ImmedIate 
PossessIon 

Recently renovated 2 
bedroom, 1 bath mobile 
with new screened patio. 
Lot is at the end of a close 

and backs onto treed area. $30,000

704 lancasteR dRiVe

PeRFeCt 
staRteR Home 

Ful ly f in ished 4-bed, 
2-bath Bi-Level located 
r igh t  ac ross  f rom a 
playground and close to 

schools. South facing, landscaped and fenced yard with deck, 
storage shed and parking pad. $309,000

new Listing!

open house sat, may 26, 2-4 Pm
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Protecting Your Best Interests
403-782-3171

lisa suarez
realtor ®

Royal LePage Lifestyles Realty

5820A Highway 2A, Lacombe, AB T4L 2G5
www.familyfriendlyhomes.ca
lisasuarez@royallepage.ca

6 Talisman Close
$384,000
MLS CA#0110990

Lacombe

4011 39 sTreeT
$459,900
MLS CA#0120181

Ponoka

5009 Fox Drive
$299,000
MLS CA#0131246

Clive

21 iron WolF BlvD
$339,900 
MLS CA#0116785

Lacombe

5627 53 avenue
$289,000 
MLS CA#0115290

Lacombe

43 PiCkWiCk lane
$499,900 
MLS CA#0115455

Lacombe

425065e HWy 771
$499,000
MLS CA#0131920

Gull Lake

7 morning meaDoWs Dr
$1,185,000

MLS CA#0118644

Ponoka

5628 55 avenue
$349,000
MLS CA#0135329

Lacombe

18 Pioneer Way
$399,900
MLS CA#0125952

Blackfalds

41512 range rD 255
$325,000
MLS CA#0112748

5.98 Acres

5705 56 avenue
$299,000 
MLS CA#0131491

Lacombe

19 Cameron Close
$375,000
MLS CA#0132549

Lacombe

207 sanD BelT Drive 
$729,000
MLS CA#128676

Wolf Creek Village

98 HaTHaWay lane
$449,000
MLS CA#0119722

Lacombe

6 TalBoT Close
$325,000
MLS CA#0129827

Lacombe

261052 TWP roaD 422
$1,490,000

MLS CA#0136686

Lacombe

96 BurBank CresCenT
$848,000
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